
   29.01.1987. Crans-Montana  Combined Slalom, women  
   
   
   
 
 
 
 
    course name: Chetzeron  
    vertical drop: 151 m  
    number of gates: 51/53  
    course setters: A. Stager AUT/Ph. Chevalier SUI  
    weather: foggy  
    temperature: +3C/+3C  
    snow: hard  
    started: 40  
    finished: 32  
   
 
 
 
      1. Tamara McKinney        USA     42.56  42.62       85.18   (  6)         0.00 pts  
 
      2. Vreni Schneider        SUI      43.36  42.70       86.06   (  7)         6.92  
      3. Erika Hess             SUI      42.83  43.34       86.17   (  8)         7.79  
 
      4. Anita Wachter          AUT     43.09  43.83       86.92   (  9)       13.69  
      5. Sylvia Eder            AUT     43.82  43.36       87.18   (10)       15.73  
      6. Nadia Bonfini          ITA      44.29  43.21       87.50   (  2)       18.25  
      7. Ewa Twardokens         USA     43.88  44.05       87.93   (11)       21.63  
      8. Ludmila Milanova       TCH     44.25  44.24       88.49   (  4)       26.04  
      9. Karen Percy            CND    44.43  44.44       88.87   (12)       29.02 
  
    10. Beth Madsen            USA     45.71  44.55       90.26   (14)       39.96  
    11. Lucia Mezhdihradska    TCH     45.26  45.25       90.51   (  1)       41.92  
    12. Angelika Hurler        FRG     45.47  45.34       90.81   (  3)       44.28  
    13. Michelle McKendry      CND    45.95  45.32       91.27   (20)       47.90  
    14. Michela Figini         SUI      45.94  45.89       91.83   (16)       52.31  
 
    15. Carole Merle           FRA     46.48  46.96       93.44   (21)       64.97  
    16. Christa Meier          FRG     47.36  46.93       94.29   (33!       71.66  
    17. Tori Pillinger         USA     47.44  47.47       94.91   (26)       76.53  
    18. Karin Dedler           FRG     47.62  47.43       95.05   (22)       77.63  
    19. Olga Kuradchenko       SOV     48.61  47.49       96.10   (25)       85.89  
    20. Brigitte Oertli        SUI      43.86  52.36       96.22   (13)       86.84  
    21. Wendy Lumby            GBR     48.93  48.82       97.75   (27)       98.87 



  
    22. Claudine Emonet        FRA      49.47  50.17       99.64   (35)     113.74  
    23. Clare Booth            GBR    50.91  49.95     100.86   (34)     123.33  
    24. Natalia Belosluzdeva   SOV     51.18  51.26     102.44   (39)     135.76  
    25. Michele Dombard        BEL      52.29  53.09     105.38   (40)     158.89  
    26. Elke Van Der Parre     BEL      53.45  52.16     105.61   (41)     160.70  
    27. Emi Kawabata           JAP      48.41  58.87     107.28   (23)     173.83  
    28. Sachiko Yamamoto       JAP      47.67  59.99     107.66   (37)     176.82 
  
    29. Michaela Marzola       ITA      66.76  47.00     113.76   (24)     224.80  
    30. Veronika Wallinger     AUT     67.27  48.33     115.60   (32)     239.27  
    29. Katrin Stotz           FRG     44.72  75.65     120.37   (19)     276.79  
    30. Jacqueline Vogt        LIE      73.56  49.25     122.81   (31)     295.99  
    31. Nancy Gee              CND     47.39  76.07     123.46   (25)     301.10  
    32. Lisa Savijaarvi        CND     95.06  51.01     146.07   (38)     478.94  
   
 
    DNF (1):  

Lenka Kebrlova  TCH  (15),  
Lesley Beck   GBR  (17),  

     Deborah Compagnoni ITA  (28),  
Nathalie Cruce  FRA  (29),  

     Veronique Dugailly  BEL  (42);  
 
    DQ (1):  

22. Maria Waliser  SUI  (  5)  47.57;  
 
    DQ (2):  

Karla Delago   ITA  (18)  (1st run:15 – 45.85),  
     Golnur Postnikova  SOV  (36).  
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                       1st run                                   2nd run  
   
   
 
 
    vertical drop: 151                        vertical drop: 151  
    number of gates: 51                       number of gates: 53  
    course setter: Alfred Steger AUT         course setter: Phillipe Chevalier SUI  
    weather: foggy                            weather: foggy  
    snow: hard                                snow: hard  
    temperature: above zero                   temperature: +3C/+3C  
   
 
 
 
  1. T. McKinney  USA  42.56  (  6)      1. T. McKinney      USA  42.62  (15)  
  2. Erika Hess          SUI  42.83  (  8)      2. Vreni Schneider    SUI  42.70  (12)  
  3. Anita Wachter      AUT  43.09  (  9)  
  4. Vreni Schneider    SUI  43.36  (  7)      3. Nadia Bonfini        ITA  43.21  (  7)  
                                                  4. Erika Hess           SUI  43.34  (14)  
  5. Sylvia Eder          AUT  43.82  (10)      5. Sylvia Eder          AUT  43.36  (11)  
  6. Brigitte Oertli      SUI  43.86  (13)  
  7. Ewa Twardokens  USA  43.88  (11)      6. Anita Wachter      AUT  43.83  (13)  
                                                  7. Ewa Twardokens  USA  44.05  (  9)  
  8. Lud. Milanova  TCH  44.25  (  4)      8. Lud. Milanova     TCH  44.24  (  8)  
  9. Nadia Bonfini       ITA  44.29  (  2)      9. Karen Percy          CND  44.44  (  6)  
10. Karen Percy          CND  44.43  (12)   10. Beth Madsen        USA  44.55  (  2)  
11. Katrin Stotz         FRG  44.72  (19)  
                                               11. L Mezhdihradska  TCH  45.25  (  4)  
12. L Mezhdihradska  TCH  45.26  (  1)   12. M. McKendry    CND  45.32  (17)  
13. Angelika Hurler    FRG  45.47  (  3)   13. Angelika Hurler    FRG  45.34  (  3)  
14. Beth Madsen       USA  45.71  (14)   14. Michela Figini      SUI  45.89  (16)  
15. Karla Delago        ITA  45.85  (18)  
16. Michela Figini      SUI  45.94  (16)   15. Christa Meier       FRG  46.93  (19)  
17. M. McKendry    CND  45.95  (20)   16. Carole Merle         FRA  46.96  (18)  
                                               17. Michaela Marzola ITA  47.00  (33!  
18. Carole Merle         FRA  46.48  (21)  
                                               18. Karin Dedler         FRG  47.43  (23)  
19. Christa Meier        FRG  47.36  (33)   19. Tori Pillinger       USA 47.47  (21)  
20. Nancy Gee            CND  47.39  (25)   20. O. Kuradchenko    SOV  47.49  (25)  
21. Tori Pillinger      USA  47.44  (26)  
DQ  Maria Waliser    SUI  47.57  (  5)  
22. Karin Dedler         FRG  47.62  (22)   21. V. Wallinger   AUT  48.33  (32)  
23. S. Yamamoto     JAP  47.67  (37)  
                                               22. Wendy Lumby      GBR  48.82  (26)  



24. Emi Kawabata      JAP  48.41  (23)   23. Jacqueline Vogt    LIE  49.25  (35)  
25. O. Kuradchenko  SOV  48.61  (30)  
26. Wendy Lumby      GBR  48.93  (27)  
                                               24. Clare Booth          GBR  49.95  (31)  
27. Claudine Emonet  FRA  49.47  (35)  25. Claudine Emonet  FRA  50.17 (27) 
   
 


